

CS DJ No._____/2025
Lakshman Bhagat Vs. Manager, DCB Bank & Ors.

07.04.2025

Fresh suit is received by way of assignment. It be checked & registered.

Present: Counsel Sh. Saurav Kumar for plaintiff.

Heard. Record perused.

Issue summons to defendant on filing PF & RC as well
as through Speed Post for **18.07.2025**.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/07.04.2025 (Sushil)