

CS DJ 286/2025

LAKSHMAN BHAGAT Vs. MANAGER, DCB BANK AND ORS.

18.07.2025

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present:

Sh. V.R. Shukla, learned counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Anish Bhola, learned counsel for defendant no.1

(through Video Conferencing).

**Sh. Vinay, learned counsel for defendant no.2 (through
Video Conferencing).**

**Ms. Divya Narayan, learned LAC for defendant no. 3
(through Video Conferencing).**

List the case for further proceedings on 10.10.2025.

**[Reader]
18.07.2025**