

CS DJ 286/2025

Lakshman Bhagat Vs. Manager, DCB Bank and Ors.

15.01.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present: None for plaintiff.

None for defendant no.1.

**Sh. Vinay Sharma(through Video Conferencing),
learned counsel for defendant no.2.**

None for defendant no.3.

List the matter for purpose fixed on 16.03.2026.

**[READER]
15.01.2026**